WHITE WINE

Los Romeros Sauvignon chie
Rebeland Chenin Blanc south Africa
Berri Estates Chardonnay Australia
Pontebello Pino Grigio Australia

D'Vine Inzolia Sicilia ialy

Vidal Sauvignon Blanc new Zealand

Paul Deloux Chablis France
Macon Villages Blanc france

RED WINE

Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir France

Los Romeros Merlot chie
Short Mile Bay Shiraz Australia

Zuccardi Brazos Malbec Argentina

D'Vine Cabernet Sauvignon Venezie

ltaly
Vina Real Rioja Crianza spain

Kleine Zalze Pinotage South Africa

Errazuriz Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva

Chile

ROSE WINE

Whispering Hills White Zinfandel usa

Belvino Rose Pinot iaiy

125ml 175ml 250ml
£5.50 £7.50 £10.00

£6.00 £8.00 £10.70
£6.00 £8.00 £10.50

125ml 175ml 250m

£5.50 £7.50 £10.00
£6.00 £8.00 £10.70

£6.00 £8.00 £10.50

125ml 175ml 250ml
£5.50 £7.50 £10.00

£5.75 £7.75 £10.50

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 125ml

Da Luca Prosecco
Bottega Gold Prosecco
Bottega Rose Gold Prosecco

Bar De Villeboerg Brut Champagne

Tattinger Brut Reserve Champagne

Bollinger Special Cuvée Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Rosé Champagne

BEER & CIDER

Budweiser 330ml 45%
Corona 330ml 46%
Peroni 330ml 5.0%
Desperados 330ml 5.9%
Craft Beers from
Rekorderlig 500ml 4.0%
Bulmers Cider 500ml 4.5%
Guinness 0.0% pint
Rekorderlig 0.0%

£4.55
£4.95
£5.40
£6.00
£6.50
£7.50
£6.95
£5.65
£6.30

£5.75

Mill Premium

Guest Ales from
Caffreys 3.8% agv
Madri 4.6% ABV
GuinNess 4.1% ABV
Carling 4% Av
Staropramen 5.0% Asv
Pravha 4% agv
Draught Cider from

Bottle
£30.00
£33.50
£32.00
£31.00
£31.50
£38.00
£56.00
£40.00

Bottle
£33.50
£30.00
£31.50
£39.00
£31.00

£42.00
£34.00
£35.00

Bottle
£30.00

£31.50

Bottle
£34.00
£50.00
£52.00
£56.00
£75.00
£110.00
£118.00

£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£5.70
£6.30
£4.70
£5.90
£4.90
£4.95



n
MILL

HOTEL & SPA

ALLERGIES: We kindly request that you inform a member of

serving staff in advance of ordering if you have any food

allergies.

STARTERS

Soup of the day served with crusty sourdough.

Fresh mussels in a leek and cider sauce, served with
bacon, fresh herbs and a warm bread roll.

Purple sprouting broccoli sauté in herb butter,
served with parmesan and poached duck egg.

Textures of goat's cheese, creamy mousse, fried
croquette, with beetroot meringue, fig and beetroot
couli and micro Herbs.

Nduja garlic bruschettas on focaccia bread with a
basil tomato sauce and Italian cheese gratin.

Warm confit lamb rillettes presented with chilli
pickled radishes and toasted bread.

£8.50

£9.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50



MAINS

Slow roasted rump of beef, greens, parsnip, carrots,
roast potato, Yorkshire pudding and gravy.

Chestnut roast, greens, parsnip, carrots, roast
potato, and gravy

100z Ribeye steak served with a roasted mushroom,
tomato and home cooked chips.

Add Peppercorn Sauce £2.95

Lamb shoulder, nduja and Parma ham roulade,
presented with crushed peas, purple sprouting
broccoli, duchess potato, rosemary jus.

Corn fed chicken supreme, served with ratatouille,
smoked paprika and herb parmentiere potato and
saffron aioli.

Large mussels in a bacon, leek and cider sauce
served with warm bread roll.

Roasted cod loin presented in a pea velouté with
pickled radishes, fondant potato chips, nduja oil.

Spring risotto with spinach, purple sprouting
broccoli, fresh herb oil, Italian cheese and poached
duck egg.

ON THE SIDE

Home cooked chips.
Steamed vegetables.
Garlic focaccia.
Cheesy garlic focaccia.

Side salad.

£18.95

£18.95

£29.50

£22.50

£18.00

£16.00

£18.00

£16.00

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£6.50

£5.00




DESSERTS

Torched blood orange posset, candied blood
orange peel, caramelised blood orange supremes,
Chantilly whipped cream, granola crumbs.

Trio of choc desserts, raspberry coulis, micro mint.

Eton Mess, crispy meringue, Chantilly cream, raspberry
sorbet, strawberry drizzle, fresh strawberry.

Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch, vanilla ice cream.
Ice cream selection (strawberry / chocolate / vanilla).

Selection of cheese, savoury biscuits, chutney, apple
and butter.

HOT DRINKS

Tea

Filter Coffee
Speciality Tea
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Café Latte

Hot Chocolate

Café Mocha

£9.50

£8.50

£8.50

£7.50

£6.50

£10.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.25

£3.50

£4.25

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£4.00





