



WHITE WINE

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Los Romeros Sauvignon <i>Chile</i>	£5.50	£7.50	£10.00	£30.00
Rebeland Chenin Blanc <i>South Africa</i>				£33.50
Berri Estates Chardonnay <i>Australia</i>	£6.00	£8.00	£10.70	£32.00
Pontebello Pino Grigio <i>Australia</i>	£6.00	£8.00	£10.50	£31.00
D'Vine Inzolia Sicilia <i>Italy</i>				£31.50
Vidal Sauvignon Blanc <i>New Zealand</i>				£38.00
Paul Deloux Chablis <i>France</i>				£56.00
Macon Villages Blanc <i>France</i>				£40.00

RED WINE

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir <i>France</i>				£33.50
Los Romeros Merlot <i>Chile</i>	£5.50	£7.50	£10.00	£30.00
Short Mile Bay Shiraz <i>Australia</i>	£6.00	£8.00	£10.70	£31.50
Zuccardi Brazos Malbec <i>Argentina</i>				£39.00
D'Vine Cabernet Sauvignon <i>Venezie Italy</i>	£6.00	£8.00	£10.50	£31.00
Vina Real Rioja Crianza <i>Spain</i>				£42.00
Kleine Zalze Pinotage <i>South Africa</i>				£34.00
Errazuriz Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva <i>Chile</i>				£35.00

ROSE WINE

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Whispering Hills White Zinfandel <i>USA</i>	£5.50	£7.50	£10.00	£30.00
Belvino Rose Pinot <i>Italy</i>	£5.75	£7.75	£10.50	£31.50

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

	125ml	Bottle
Da Luca Prosecco	£5.75	£34.00
Bottega Gold Prosecco		£50.00
Bottega Rose Gold Prosecco		£52.00
Bar De Villeboerg Brut Champagne		£56.00
Tattinger Brut Reserve Champagne		£75.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée Champagne		£110.00
Veuve Clicquot Rosé Champagne		£118.00

BEER & CIDER

Budweiser 330ml 4.5%	£4.55	Mill Premium	£4.70
Corona 330ml 4.6%	£4.95	Guest Ales from	£4.70
Peroni 330ml 5.0%	£5.40	Caffreys 3.8% ABV	£4.70
Desperados 330ml 5.9%	£6.00	Madri 4.6% ABV	£5.70
Craft Beers from	£6.50	Guinness 4.1% ABV	£6.30
Rekorderlig 500ml 4.0%	£7.50	Carling 4% ABV	£4.70
Bulmers Cider 500ml 4.5%	£6.95	Staropramen 5.0% ABV	£5.90
Guinness 0.0% pint	£5.65	Pravha 4% ABV	£4.90
Rekorderlig 0.0%	£6.30	Draught Cider from	£4.95



ALLERGIES: We kindly request that you inform a member of serving staff in advance of ordering if you have any food allergies.

STARTERS

- | | |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------|
| Soup of the day served with crusty sourdough. (V) | £8.50 |
| Fresh mussels in a leek and cider sauce, served with bacon, fresh herbs and a warm bread roll. | £9.50 |
| Purple sprouting broccoli sauté in herb butter, served with parmesan and poached duck egg. | £8.50 |
| Textures of goat's cheese, creamy mousse, fried croquette, with beetroot meringue, fig and beetroot couli and micro Herbs. (V) | £8.50 |
| Nduja garlic bruschettas on focaccia bread with a basil tomato sauce and Italian cheese gratin. | £8.50 |
| Warm confit lamb rillettes presented with chilli pickled radishes and toasted bread. | £9.50 |

Starters

MAINS

Slow roasted rump of beef, greens, parsnip, carrots, roast potato, Yorkshire pudding and gravy. £18.95

Chestnut roast, greens, parsnip, carrots, roast potato, and gravy   £18.95

10oz Ribeye steak served with a roasted mushroom, tomato and home cooked chips. £29.50

Add Peppercorn Sauce £2.95

Lamb shoulder, nduja and Parma ham roulade, presented with crushed peas, purple sprouting broccoli, duchess potato, rosemary jus. £22.50

Corn fed chicken supreme, served with ratatouille, smoked paprika and herb parmentière potato and saffron aioli. £18.00

Large mussels in a bacon, leek and cider sauce served with warm bread roll. £16.00

Roasted cod loin presented in a pea velouté with pickled radishes, fondant potato chips, nduja oil. £18.00

Spring risotto with spinach, purple sprouting broccoli, fresh herb oil, Italian cheese and poached duck egg.  £16.00

ON THE SIDE

Home cooked chips.  £4.50

Steamed vegetables.  £4.50

Garlic focaccia.  £5.00

Cheesy garlic focaccia.  £6.50

Side salad.  £5.00

Sumdog

DESSERTS

Torched blood orange posset, candied blood orange peel, caramelised blood orange supremes, Chantilly whipped cream, granola crumbs.	£9.50
Trio of choc desserts, raspberry coulis, micro mint.	£8.50
Eton Mess, crispy meringue, Chantilly cream, raspberry sorbet, strawberry drizzle, fresh strawberry.	£8.50
Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch, vanilla ice cream.	£7.50
Ice cream selection (strawberry / chocolate / vanilla).	£6.50
Selection of cheese, savoury biscuits, chutney, apple and butter.	£10.00

HOT DRINKS

Tea	£3.00
Filter Coffee	£3.00
Speciality Tea	£3.25
Espresso	£3.50
Double Espresso	£4.25
Cappuccino	£3.75
Café Latte	£3.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.75
Café Mocha	£4.00

Essentials